70mm
70mm
105mm
105mm
Bluetooth light up speaker
MODEL NO.: PSP1721
PROSCAN™ IS A REGISTERED TRADEMARK
OF TECHNICOLOR USA INC. AND USED UNDER

Function Overview
Basic Functions
1. (  ) Model key :BT/radio/ Micro SD/USB.
2. (  ) :Play/Pause , Long press will search for
channels in the radio state
3. Long press: POWER: ON/OFF.
 Short press: change led light color
4. (  ) Long press :Volume-,Short press:
 The last song / The last channel in the radio state
5. (  )  Long press :Volume+,Short press:
 The next song /The next channel,in the radio state
6. (  ) Micro SD port
7. DC 5 V/USB charging
8. LED
9. USB driver music playing optinal
Operating instructions:
1. Press the power key to power on this unit, press the
M key to Blueooth mode, and turn on your Bluetooth
device, search the pairing name from the Bluetooth
device: PRO PSP1721, then connected with it.
2. Turn on the speaker again, the unit will automatically search
the automatically search the last connection to the wireless
device, if searching the last device more than 10 seconds,
will exit the connection status.If it is found that the last
connection to the bluetooth device, automatically connect.
3. Press the M key to enter to BT, Radio, USB and
Micro SD card mode.
4. In radio mode, press and hold  this key to search
channels,will store the channels after searching. press
NOTE: This equipment has been tested and found
to comply with the limits for a Class B digital device,
pursuant to part 15 of the FCC Rules. These limits
are designed to provide reasonable protection against
harmful interference in a residential installation. This
equipment generates uses and can radiate radio
frequency energy and, if not installed and used in
accordance with the instructions, may cause harmful
interference to radio communications. However, there
is no guarantee that interference will not occur in a
particular installation. If this equipment does cause
harmful interference to radio or television reception,
which can be determined by turning the equipment
off and on, the user is encouraged to try to correct the
interference by one or more of the following measures:
- Reorient or relocate the receiving antenna. -Increas
etheseparationbetweentheequipmentandreceiver.
- Connect the equipment into an outlet on a circuit
different from that to which the receiver is connected.
- Consult the dealer or an experienced radio/TV
technician for help Changes or modifications not
expressly approved by the party responsible for
compliance could void the user's authority to operate
the equipment.
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules.
Operation is subject to the following two conditions:
(1) this device may not cause harmful interference, and
(2) this device must accept any interference received,
including interference that may cause undesired
operation.
To make a warranty claim.
Please email support2@curtiscs.com or call 1-800-968-9853.
90 day Warranty
This product is warranted to be free from defects in
material and workmanship for a period of ninety (90)